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Core Values 

We achieve by being: Respectful; Reflective; Resourceful; Responsible; Resilient. 

 

     
Diary Dates 
W/C 22nd May – Walk to School week 

Monday 22nd May – 2.15pm Mindful 

Monday with parents. 

Thursday 25th May – 3.30pm Summer 

Fete Meeting. 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June – 

Half Term. 

Monday 5th June – Inset Day – School 

closed to children. 

W/C 6th June – Year 4 Multiplication 

Test. 

Thursday 8thJune  - Non-Uniform Day! 

Thursday 8th June – Year 6 Evening 

Party 

Friday 9th June – Year 6 Twinlakes 

W/C 12th June – SN Review Meetings 

and Year 1 Phonics. 

Wednesday 14th June – Attenborough 

Class Mini Olympics. 

Friday 16th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 

& 3. 

Friday 16th June – Father’s Day 

Assembly. 

Saturday 17th June – School Summer 

Fete. 

Tuesday 20th June – Sports Day 

Friday 30th June – Swimming Year 1, 2 

& 3 

Friday 30th June – Annual Reports sent 

home. 

Friday 7th July – Pre-School Funding 

end claim date for 15/30 hours free 

funding. 

Tuesday 11th July – Year 6 Leaver’s 

Assembly. 

Wednesday 12th July – Last day of term 

for Summer. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Buckminster Bites - Newsletter 
Summer Fete 

Plans are well underway in relation to the Summer Fete which we are all 
very excited about! We would like to invite parents/carers to a Summer Fete 
meeting on Thursday 25th May at 3.30pm.  We are also looking for donations 
of the following please:- 

• Clean teddies 

• Bottles of wine 

• Bars of chocolate for the chocolate tombola 

• Tombola prizes 

• Raffle prizes. 
 

We are also having a Non-Uniform Day on Thursday 8th June – the children can 
come in non-uniform and in return they can bring in an item from the list 

above!  Thank you so much, we are looking to make the Fete a real success 
and a community event so your support is very much appreciated. 

 

Friday 12th May 2023 – Issue 380 

 

Attendance  

This week, Attenborough had the 

highest attendance with 99.05%! 

Well done! 
 

The whole school attendance for the 

week was 95.61%, which means the 

attendance for the year to date is 

95.47%. 
 

We aim for our attendance to be 

above 97% and hope you can help us 

meet this target. 

 

 

Merit Certificates 

Darwin - Rory 

Curie – Emilia & all of Year 2 

Attenborough – Violet & Devon 

Einstein – Jake & Frankie 

 

Well done everyone! 

                          
 
 

 

https://www.buckminster.leics.sch.uk/website

